CANYON LED WALL DIRECT/INDIRECT
CANYON-WALL-SPEC-REV2 August 20, 2025Page: 1 / 4
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
CROSS SECTION

+#NL - Night light circuit
+GTD - Generator transfer device
ORDER GUIDE
DMB
MOUNTING FINISH CONTROL 3 OPTION
DMB - Drywall mounting bracket W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
CF# - Custom finish specify RAL#
STANDALONE CONTROLS 4, 5
Specify the quantity (#) of sensors per fixture.
#ODS - Onboard Daylight
CONNECTED CONTROLS 6
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
CU - Custom
NA - None
3 �Standalone and connected control options cannot be combined.
4 �Available with D1 driver and 1 circuit options only.
5 �Minimum 4' per zone. Provide control zone length.
6 �Consult factory for connected controls. Compatible systems include Lutron,
Encelium, Cooper, Acuity, Casambi, and Legrand.
DESCRIPTION
Canyon is a narrow linear LED
luminaire with a distinctive 1.25”
aperture running the length of the
housing. Using advanced LED engines
and optical control, Canyon provides
wide spread uplight and a gentle glow
of downlight from a 10/90 direct and
indirect light distribution, delivering both efficient
and comfortable illumination. Canyon is offered
in a choice of color temperatures, together with
comprehensive electrical and controls options.
Please see additional specification sheets for
Canyon with a fluorescent sources.
Shown with a PMO optics
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
up to 106 lm/W performance
SENSORS
For latest
information
on sensors,
click here.
CANYON LED WALL DIRECT/INDIRECT
CANYON-WALL-SPEC-REV2 August 20, 2025Page: 2 / 4
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
OPTICS
PRECISION MICRO-PRISM OPTIC (PMO) - Angled LED array with matte
aluminum reflectors and precision Micro-Prism Optic (PMO) shielding of 0.1” thick
acrylic. Precisely formed pyramidal prisms with a 0.04” square base provide
outstanding control of high-angle brightness. Canyon’s widespread optic provides
a batwing uplight distribution with peak intensity at 120° and a peak:zenith ratio
of 2:1, permitting luminaire spacing ratio of 8:1 with even ceiling and task plane
illuminance. The PMO optic provides 45° optical cut off for the downlight.
HIGH-EFFICIENCY LAMBERTIAN OPTIC (HLO) - Angled LED array with matte
aluminum reflectors and High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic (HLO) shielding of
diffusing 0.075” thick acrylic. HLO delivers up to 88% transmission and good source
obscuration. Canyon’s widespread optic provides a batwing uplight distribution
with peak intensity at 120° and a peak:zenith of 2.5:1 , permitting luminaire spacing
ratio of 8:1 with even ceiling and task plane illuminance. Luminaire brightness is
controlled by the flux-to-shielding area ratio.
LIGHT SOURCE - LED
Custom linear array of mid-flux LEDs are mounted directly to the housing for
optimal thermal performance. Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K